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FY22 RESEARCH DATA 7/1/2021 -6/30/2022 *Excluding Cares Act Funding

INTERNAL AWARDS PER FISCAL YEAR BY CATEGORY

AWARD CATEGORY 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022
Catalyst $ 79,875 $ 44,213 $ 97,000 $ 92,000 $ 109,484 $ 123,500 $ 546,072
Proposal Submission S 10,500 S 6,000 S 12,000 S 11,500 S 14,555 S 22,500 S 77,055
Interdisciplinary $ 60,000 $ 59,885 $ 20,000 $ 20,000 $ 20,000 $ - S 179,885
Exploratory $ 35,882 $ 28,000 $ 19,961 $ 19,739 $ 20,000 $ - S 123,582
PRF Summer $ 40,000 $ 40,000 $ 40,000 $ 48,000 $ - $ - S 168,000
PRF Inter. Travel S 8,000 $ 16,000 $ 21,000 $ 12,000 $ - S 57,000
TOTAL $ 234,257 S 194,098 S 209,961 $ 203,239 $ 164,039 $ 146,000 $ 1,151,594
INTERNAL AWARDS BY COLLEGE 2016 - 2022
CES $ 555,956 PRF TRAVEL S 19,000 EXPLORATORY S 4,000
CATALYST $ 246,731 PROPOSAL DEVELOPMENT 3,000 INTERDISCIPLINARY S 20,000
EXPLORATORY $ 53,925 PRF TRAVEL $ 3,350
INTERDISCIPLINARY $ 120,000 CcoB $ 139,018 PROPOSAL DEVELOPMENT  $ 3,055
PRF SUMMER S 64,000 CATALYST $ 77,968
PRF TRAVEL $ 16,300 EXPLORATORY S 26,200 coT $ 227,206
PROPOSAL DEVELOPMENT  $ 55,000 PRF SUMMER S 16,000 CATALYST $ 107,860
PRF TRAVEL $ 14,350 EXPLORATORY S 23,961
CHESS $ 151,062 PROPOSAL DEVELOPMENT  $ 4,500 INTERDISCIPLINARY $ 39,885
CATALYST $ 65,566 PRF SUMMER S 40,000
EXPLORATORY $ 15,49 CON $ 78402 PRF TRAVEL $ 4,000
PRF SUMMER $ 48,000 CATALYST S 47,997 PROPOSAL DEVELOPMENT $ 11,500
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FY22 RESEARCH DATA 7/1/2021 - 6/30/2022

PNW EXTERNAL PROPOSALS BY COLLEGE/UNIT 7/1/2021 - 6/28/2022

College/Department
CES
Biological Sciences
Chemistry & Physics
CIVS
College of Engineering & Sciences
Electrical & Computer Eng
Math and Statistics
Mechanical & Civil Engineering
CHESS
Academic Programs Admin
Behavioral Sciences
School of Education & Counseling
coB
Academic Support & Development Admin
College of Business Admin
Quantitative Business
White Lodging School
CON
College of Nursing Admin
Nursing BS Program
coTt
College of Technology Admin
Comp Info Tech & Graphics (CIT&G)
Constuct Sci & Org Leadership
Engineering Tech
VCEMSA
ED Opportunities Prg
VC Enroliment Mgmt & Student Affairs Adm
VCFA
VCAA
Grand Total

Number of Proposals

41.68
1.75
6.5
17.4967
1.97
3

3.7
7.2633
4.8
0.5

2

2.3
7.42
0.5

5
0.67
1.25
5.2
3.2

2
37.13
4.34
23.65
5.22
3.92
9.5
8.5

112.73

Total Value of Proposals
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6,831,459
620,530
740,435

1,802,075
450,200

1,642,294
160,336

1,415,588

1,395,375
336,119

2,250

1,057,006

575,464
4,048
332,864
40,114
198,438
961,007
916,360
44,647
28,222,646
2,622,339
19,204,397
613,825

5,782,085

2,191,385

2,166,385

25,000

5,024,738

60,000
45,262,074

*Excluding Cares Act Funding
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FY22 RESEARCH DATA 7/1/2021 -6/30/2022 *Excluding Cares Act Funding

PNW EXTERNAL PROPOSALS BY COLLEGE 7/1/2017 - 6/28/2022

College / FY 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21* 2021-22
CES S 13,376,401 S 8,943,365 S 10,873,778 S 15,301,629 S 6,831,459
CHESS S 580,967 S 12,093,383 S 1,365,771 S 3,051,548 $ 1,395,375
coB S 617,609 S 306,017 S 595,129 S 301,799 S 575,464
CON S 572,081 S 1,097,382 S 958,171 S 687,582 S 961,007
coT S 8,161,463 S 3,070,061 S 19,477,476 S 9,850,484 S 28,222,646
VCAA S 315,695 S 26,250 S 90,000 S 60,000
VCEMSA S 1,343,491 S 2,534,755 S 1,371,430 S 3,723,523 S 2,191,385
VCFA S 1,500 S 4,849 S 26,050 S 5,024,738
Grand Total $ 24,967,707 S 28,046,463 S 34,672,854 $ 33,032,615 S 45,262,074
Fiscal Year 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

PNW Cumulative Proposal Value* 24,967,706 28,046,462 34,672,853 33,032,615 45,262,073

# of Proposals Submitted* 102.11 106.28 119.67 109.80 113.73

PNW Cumulative Proposal Value*
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FY22 RESEARCH DATA 7/1/2021 - 6/30/2022

PNW EXTERNAL AWARDS BY COLLEGE/UNIT 7/1/2021 - 6/28/2022*

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT
CES
Biological Sciences
Chemistry & Physics
CIVS
College of Engineering & Sciences
Electrical & Computer Eng
Math and Statistics
Mechanical & Civil Engineering
CHESS
School of Education & Counseling
coB
College of Business Admin
CON
College of Nursing Admin
coTt
College of Technology Admin
Comp Info Tech & Graphics (CIT&G)
Constuct Sci & Org Leadership
Engineering Tech
VCFA
VC Finance & Administration Admin
VCAA
VC for Academic Affairs Admin
VCEMSA
ED Opportunities Prg
Grand Total

NUMBER OF AWARDS
47.7934
2

6

13.71
0.14

1

3.85
21.0934
2.5

2.5

0000 = N

78.7934
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VALUE OF AWARDS
4,188,024
80,147
222,991
2,412,800
106,510
79,996
358,350
927,230
163,989
163,989
(44,691)
(44,691)
348,771
348,771
4,273,190
797,281
3,460,221
2,819
12,869
10,000
10,000
60,000
60,000
2,044,491
2,044,491
11,043,774

*Excluding Cares Act Funding
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FY22 RESEARCH DATA 7/1/2021 - 6/30/2022 *Excluding Cares Act Funding

PNW EXTERNAL AWARDS BY COLLEGE 2017 — 2022*

College/Department 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21%* 2021-22*
CES $ 1,572,501  $ 1,562,533  $ 2,954,316  $ 2,207,943  $ 4,188,024
CHESS $ 172,445  $ 53,028  $ 204,642  $ 862,197  $ 163,989
COB $ 308,164  $ 296,017 % 311,747 $ 492,617 % (44,691)
CON $ 628,827 % 170,539  $ 338,249  $ 371,801 % 348,771
coT $ 1,861,998  $ 275,897  $ 1,468,388  $ 7,845,650  $ 4,273,190
VCAA $ 87,500  $ 60,000
VCEMSA $ 1,923,862  $ 2,448,272  $ 1,127,387 % 2,701,741 2,044,491
VCFA $ 1,500 $ 2,750 $ 2,550 $ 10,000
Grand Total $ 6,467,797 $ 4,807,786 $ 6,407,479 $ 14,571,999 $ 11,043,774

PNW # OF NEW AWARDS 2017-2022*
PNW Cumulative External Awards Value*

16,000,006 COLLEGE 2017-18  2018-19 2019-20 2020-21  2021-22
14 000,000 CES 43.07 4016  47.74  47.04 47.7934
15 000,000 CHESS 4.75 3 7.69 4.2 2.5
$10,000,000 o8 6 4 3 > 4
5 000,000 CON 6.25 11 5 3.75 2
coT 10.9 4 6.5 13.3 11.5

26,000,000 VCAA 0 0 0 2.5 1
>4,000,000 VCEMSA 8 13 9 16.5 8
22,000,000 VCFA 0 1 3 2 2
- Total 7897 7616  81.93 9429 78.7934

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
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